Fun Run Series #8
Overall Finish List
Thursday, August 29, 13
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Ted Poulos

Jose Idler

Kent McCullough
Jim Parsons
Thomas Parsons
lan Parsons
Cindy Cohen
Dermot Kelly
Noah Eubanks
Dave Eubanks
Catherine Ramsey
Bill Radcliffe
Sena Williams
Ryan Imholtz
Madeline Imholtz
Clare Imholtz
Kimberly Brooks
Kendall Brooks
Barbara Grotic
Maria Green

1.75 miles
McLean, VA 148
Hyattsville, MD 159
Lanham, MD 109
College Park, MD 107
College Park, MD 106
College Park, MD 152
Washington DC 123
Greenbelt, MD 79
Greenbelt, MD 190
Greenbelt, MD 189
New Carrollton, MD 194
Mitchellville, MD 184
Glenn Dale, MD 166
Waldorf, MD 155
Waldorf, MD 156
Beltsville, MD 101
Bowie, MD 80
Bowie, MD 81
Silver Spring, MD 145
Springdale, MD 169

10:25
10:41
11:08
11:48
12:58
13:28
13:35
17:36
17:38
17:39
18:13
19:36
20:55
21:35
21:59
22:01
22:23
22:25
22:30
27:14 (started 5 minutes late)
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Alex Imholtz
Sefa Mawuli

Bill Stahr

Eddie Matus
John Ramsey
Matt Eidson
John Giamalva
Allen Naylor
Kirk Gordon
Patricia Clark
Melissa Kibler
Amanda Mercer
Michael Williams
Jeanne Larrison
Dave Bennett
Wanda Sims
Anne Byrnes
Denise Penn
Karen Hayden
Rod Green
Stephanie Stewart
Dea Zugby

Waldorf, MD 154
Glenn Dale, MD 164
The Plains, VA 192
Adelphi, MD 140
New Carrollton, MD 83
College Park, MD 191
College Park, MD 122
Hyattsville, MD 137
Glenn Dale, MD 113
Bowie, MD 115
Bowie, MD 179
Cheverly, MD 131
Glenn Dale, MD 165
Chesapeake Beach, MD 78
College Park, MD 82
Beltsville, MD 161
Cheverly, MD 132
Columbia, MD 121

119
Edmonston, MD 153
Upper Marlboro, MD 84
Greenbelt, MD 124
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20:34
20:40
22:43
23:55
24:09
24:14
25:20
26:18
26:45
27:26
28:46
29:34
30:42
31:25
31:30
31:38
35:28
37:47
40:11
40:31
45:01
46:47




